
Centre of English Studies 
Care, Excellence and Success since 1979

CES Toronto – 112 Elizabeth Street, Toronto, ON M5G 1P5    Tel: +1 416 968 1405 

TORONTO 2022 Tuition rate 

30% Tuition Discount 

2 Free Weeks on 22 Weeks +

4 Free Weeks on 32 Weeks +
ENGLISH COURSES (AGES 16+) COURSE FEES 

COURSE DESCRIPTION 2-4
WEEKS

5-11
WEEKS

12-23
WEEKS

24-35
WEEKS

36+ 
WEEKS 

Standard General English 

20 lessons per week 9:00 - 12:15 Mon to Fri

$375 

$262.50

$355 

$248.50

$335 

$234.50

$315 

$220.50

$295 

$206.50

Intensive General English 

25 lessons per week 9:00 - 14:00 Mon to Thurs 9:00 – 
12:15Fridays 

$400 

$280

$380 

$266

$360 

$252

$340 

$238

$320 

$224

Super Intensive General English 

30 lessons per week 9:00 - 15:15 Mon to Thur 9:00 – 
12:15 Fridays 

$425 

$297.50

$405 

$283.50

$380 

$266

$360 

$252

$340 

$238

University Pathway Program (B2 Entry required) 
30 lessons per week 
9:00 – 15:15 Mon to Thur 
9:00 – 12:15 Fridays 

12 Weeks  $380 p/w 

$266 p/w

Accommodation: 
Homestay placement fee: $250 
Half-Board Accommodation: From $225 per week (summer supplement $25 per week June – August), Underage Fee 
$15 per week. 

• Materials Fee: $10/week
• Registration Fee: $150
• Medical Insurance $3 per day
• Offer available for bookings received until Mar 31, 2022
• All teaching/tuition hours are 45 minutes.

Offer Expires 
Mar 31, 2022



Centre of English Studies 
Care, Excellence and Success since 1979

CES Toronto – 112 Elizabeth Street, Toronto, ON M5G 1P5    Tel: +1 416 968 1405 

Price per week – Offer Expires Mar 31, 2022
NUMBER 

OF 
WEEKS 

PUBLISHED 
TUITION 

RATE 
STANDARD 

COURSE 

PROMOTIONAL 
TUTION RATE  

PUBLISHED 
TUITION 

RATE 
INTENSIVE 

COURSE 

PROMOTIONAL 
TUTION RATE 

PUBLISHED 
TUITION 

RATE 
SUPER 

INTENSIVE 
COURSE 

PROMOTIONAL 
TUTION RATE 

1 $375.00 $262.50 $400.00 $280.00 $425.00 $297.50
2 $750.00 $525.00 $800.00 $560.00 $880.00 $595.00
3 $1,125.00 $787.50 $1,200.00 $840.00 $1,275.00 $892.50
4 $1,500.00 $1050.00 $1,600.00 $1,120.00 $1,700.00 $1,190.00
5 $1,775.00 $1,242.50 $1900.00 $1,330.00 $2,025.00 $1,417.50
6 $2,130.00 $1,491.00 $2280.00 $1,596.00 $2,430.00 $1,701.00
7 $2,485.00 $1,739.50 $2660.00 $1,862.00 $2,835.00 $1,984.50
8 $2,840.00 $1,988.00 $3040.00 $2,128.00 $3,240.00 $2,268.00
9 $3,195.00 $2,236.50 $3,420.00 $2,394.00 $3,645.00 $2,551.50

10 $3,550.00 $2,485.00 $3,800.00 $2,660.00 $4,050.00 $2,835.00

11 $3,905.00 $2,733.50 $4,180.00 $2,926.00 $4,455.00 $3,118.50
12 $4,020.00 $2,814.00 $4,320.00 $3,024.00 $4,560.00 $3,192.00
13 $4,355.00 $3,157.70 $4,719.00 $3,303.30 $5,044.00 $3,530.80 

14 $4,858.00 $3,048.50 $5,040.00 $3,528.00 $5,320.00 $3,724.00
15 $5,025.00 $3,517.50 $5,400.00 $3,780.00 $5,700.00 $3,990.00

16 $5,360.00 $3,752.00 $5,760.00 $4,032.00 $6,080.00 $4,256.00
17 $5,695.00 $3,986.50 $6,120.00 $4,284.00 $6,460.00 $4,522.00
18 $6,030.00 $4,221.00 $6,480.00 $4,536.00 $6,840.00 $4,788.00
19 $6,365.00 $4,455.50 $6,840.00 $4,788.00 $7,220.00 $5,054.00
20 $6,700.00 $4,690.00 $7,200.00 $5,040.00 $7,600.00 $5,320.00

21 $7,035.00 $4,924.50 $7,560.00 $5,292.00 $7,980.00 $5,586.00
22 $7,370.00 $4,690.00 $7,920.00 $5,040.00 $8,360.00 $5,320.00
23 $7,705.00 $4,924.50 $8,280.00 $5,292.00 $8,740.00 $5,586.00
24 $7,560.00 $4,851.00 $8,160.00 $5,236.00 $8,640.00 $5,544.00
36 $10,620.00 $6,608.00 $11,520.00 $7,168.00 $12,240.00 $7,616.00


