





Care, Excellence and Success since 1979

TORONTO 2022 Tuition rate

30% Tuition Discount

2 Free Weeks on 22 Weeks +

4 Free Weeks on 32 Weeks +



ENGLISH COURSES (AGES 16+)	COURSE FEES					
COURSE DESCRIPTION	2-4 WEEKS	5-11 WEEKS	12-23 WEEKS	24-35 WEEKS	36+ WEEKS	
Standard General English	\$375	\$355	\$335	\$315	\$295	
20 lessons per week 9:00 - 12:15 Mon to Fri	\$262.50	\$248.50	\$234.50	\$220.50	\$206.50	
Intensive General English	\$400	\$380	\$360	\$340	\$320	
25 lessons per week 9:00 - 14:00 Mon to Thurs 9:00 - 12:15Fridays	\$280	\$266	\$252	\$238	\$224	
Super Intensive General English	\$425	\$405	\$380	\$360	\$340	
30 lessons per week 9:00 - 15:15 Mon to Thur 9:00 - 12:15 Fridays	\$297.50	\$283.50	\$266	\$252	\$238	
University Pathway Program (B2 Entry required) 30 lessons per week	12 Weeks \$380 p/w					
9:00 – 15:15 Mon to Thur 9:00 – 12:15 Fridays	\$266 p/w					

Accommodation:

Homestay placement fee: \$250

Half-Board Accommodation: From \$225 per week (summer supplement \$25 per week June – August), Underage Fee \$15 per week.

- Materials Fee: \$10/week
- Registration Fee: \$150
- Medical Insurance \$3 per day
- Offer available for bookings received until Mar 31, 2022
- All teaching/tuition hours are 45 minutes.





Care, Excellence and Success since 1979

Price per week – Offer Expires Mar 31, 2022

NUMBER	PUBLISHED	PROMOTIONAL	PUBLISHED	PROMOTIONAL	PUBLISHED	PROMOTIONAL
OF	TUITION	TUTION RATE	TUITION	TUTION RATE	TUITION	TUTION RATE
WEEKS	RATE		RATE		RATE	
	STANDARD		INTENSIVE		SUPER	
	COURSE		COURSE		INTENSIVE	
					COURSE	
1	\$375.00	\$262.50	\$400.00	\$280.00	\$425.00	\$297.50
2	\$750.00	\$525.00	\$ 800.00	\$560.00	\$880.00	\$595.00
3	\$1,125.00	\$787.50	\$ 1,200.0 0	\$840.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$892.50
4	\$ 1,500.00	\$1050.00	\$1,600.0 0	\$1,120.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$1,190.00
5	\$ 1,775.00	\$1,242.50	\$ 1900.00	\$1,330.00	\$2,025.00	\$1,417.50
6	\$2,130.00	\$1,491.00	\$2280.00	\$1,596.00	\$ 2,430.00	\$1,701.00
7	\$2,485.00	\$1,739.50	\$2660.00	\$1,862.00	\$ 2,835.00	\$1,984.50
8	\$2,840.00	\$1,988.00	\$ 3040.00	\$2,128.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$2,268.00
9	\$ 3,195.00	\$2,236.50	\$ 3,420.0 0	\$2,394.00	\$ 3,645.00	\$2,551.50
10	\$ 3,550.00	\$2,485.00	\$ 3,800.0 0	\$2,660.00	\$4,050.00	\$2,835.00
11	\$ 3,905.00	\$2,733.50	\$4,180.0 0	\$2,926.00	\$4,455.00	\$3,118.50
12	\$4,020.00	\$2,814.00	\$4,320.0 0	\$3,024.00	\$4,560.00	\$3,192.00
13	\$4,355.00	\$3,157.70	\$ 4,719.0 0	\$3,303.30	\$ 5,044.00	\$3,530.80
14	\$4,858.00	\$3,048.50	\$5,040.0 0	\$3,528.00	\$ 5,320.00	\$3,724.00
15	\$ 5,025.00	\$3,517.50	\$ 5,400.0 0	\$3,780.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$3,990.00
16	\$ 5,360.00	\$3,752.00	\$ 5,760.0 0	\$4,032.00	\$ 6,080.00	\$4,256.00
17	\$5,695.00	\$3,986.50	\$6,120.0 0	\$4,284.00	\$6,460.00	\$4,522.00
18	\$6,030.00	\$4,221.00	\$6,480.0 0	\$4,536.00	\$6,840.00	\$4,788.00
19	\$6,365.00	\$4,455.50	\$6,840.0 0	\$4,788.00	\$7,220.00	\$5,054.00
20	\$ 6,700.00	\$4,690.00	\$7,200.0 0	\$5,040.00	\$7,600.00	\$5,320.00
21	\$7,035.00	\$4,924.50	\$7,560.0 0	\$5,292.00	\$ 7,980.00	\$5,586.00
22	\$7,370.00	\$4,690.00	\$7,920.0 0	\$5,040.00	\$8,360.00	\$5,320.00
23	\$7,705.00	\$4,924.50	\$8,280.00	\$5,292.00	\$ 8,740.00	\$5,586.00
24	\$7,560.00	\$4,851.00	\$8,160.0 0	\$5,236.00	\$8,640.00	\$5,544.00
36	\$ 10,620.00	\$6,608.00	\$11,520.00	\$7,168.00	\$12,240.00	\$7,616.00